
                                     THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

                            Regional Office : Pirmuhani  Rajendra Path,Patna-800 003

                                               ( A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Sealed Separate  applications  are  invited  for the following empanelment :

Tender No.                             Name  of  work

RO/Estate/2017/01 Empanelment  of  Architect/Consultant

RO/Estate/2017/02 Empanelment  of Contractors  for Civil & Interior  Works(including  

Plumbing, Painting & Polishing Works,Carpentry/Wood/Aluminium/ 

Steel Works and Electrical Works)

The application   form  may  be obtained  from  the Estate  Dept. on  the  above  mentioned 

address   from  01-09-2017(Friday) to 11-09-2017(Monday) except Saturday , Sunday & 

Holidays  between 10.00  hrs. and  15.00 hrs  and  shall  be  received  back  on   or  before 

12-09-2017 up to  15.00 hrs  and   will  be   opened  on  13-09-2017 at  11.00  hrs. The 

application  form  can  be downloaded  from  the Website www.orientalinsurance.org.in  or 

www.tenders.gov.in.  The interested  party  may  verify  qualification  criteria  and other 

details before applying  for  the  same. Kindly  mention  the tender  No. on  all  the  envelop.

Place : Patna                                                                                    Sd/-

Date : 28-08-2017                                                                     Regional Manager

IRDA Reg. No.556                                                               CIN :U66010DL1947GOI007158



�द ओ�रए�टल इं
योर�स कंपनी �ल�मटेड
�े�ीय काया�लय, पटना,

कदमकुआं, पीरमोहानी, राज�� पथ

पटना - 800003

(भारत सरकार का उप�म)

�न�न�ल�खत काय  के �लए मुहरबंद अलग अलग आवेदन प' आमं('त )कए जाते ह*।

�न,वदा सं-या काय. का नाम

RO/Estate/2017/01 Empanelment of Architect/ Consultant

RO/Estate/2017/02 Empanelment of Contractors for Civil & Interior 

Works (including plumbing, painting & polishing 

works, carpentry/ wood/ aluminum/ steel works), 

Electrical Works

आवेदन प' स�पदा ,वभाग से 01/09/2017 (शु�वार) से 11/09/2017 (सोमवार) र,ववार एवं अवकाश के 

अ�त0र1त, 10:00 बजे से 15:00 बजे के बीच 3ा4त )कए जा सकते ह* तथा आवेदन प' 12/09/2017 

03:00 बजे तक 5वीकार )कए जाएंगे तथा आवेदन प' 13/09/2017 को 11:00 बजे खोले जाएंगे। आवेदन

प' वेबसाइट www.orientalinsurance.org.in या www.tenders.gov.in से डाऊनलोड कर सकते ह*। 

आवेदनकता. आवेदन प' भरने से पूव. यो:यता मानदंड एवं अ;य ,ववरण देख सकते ह*। कृपया �न,वदा

सं-या को सभी �न,वदा �लफाफ? पर अ)ंकत कर�।

5थान : पटना

@दनांक : 28/08/2017 Aे'ीय 3ब;धक

IRDA Reg॰ No॰ 556 CIN : U66010DL1947GOI007158


